MPD TRAINING CENTER PARKING LOT

EXPANSION - PHASE 2 CONTRACT NO. 7034

BID OPENING: APRIL 26, 2013

	Raymond P. Cattell Inc.		Hammersley Stone Co., Inc.	R.G. Huston Co., Inc.	Corex Excav. & Construction, LLC	Speedway Sand & Gravel, Inc.	Badgerland Excavating Corp.	Parisi Constr. Co., Inc.	Poblocki Paving Corp.	
Item	Quantity	Price	Extension	Price	Price	Price	Price	Price	Price	Price
	=======================================					=======================================		========		
10911.0 - MOBILIZATION - LUMP										
SUM	1.00	\$8,300.00	\$8,300.00	\$5,000.00	\$2,250.00	\$8,500.00	\$9,400.00	\$20,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$2,500.00
20101.0 - EXCAVATION CUT - CY	1,855.00	\$13.50	\$25,042.50	\$9.50	\$15.00	\$12.00	\$12.50	\$16.25	\$15.25	\$21.50
20219.0 - BREAKER RUN - TONS	1,450.00	\$7.25	\$10,512.50	\$10.20	\$10.00	\$9.20	\$9.50	\$10.25	\$10.00	\$12.75
20303.0 - SAWCUT BITUMINOUS										
PAVEMENT - LF	155.00	\$2.00	\$310.00	\$2.00	\$2.10	\$2.00	\$1.60	\$3.00	\$4.20	\$2.00
20322.0 - REMOVE CONCRETE										
CURB & GUTTER - LF	75.00	\$5.00	\$375.00	\$8.00	\$7.30	\$5.50	\$4.00	\$5.00	\$13.50	\$4.00
20323.0 - REMOVE CONCRETE										
SIDEWALK - SF	175.00	\$2.50	\$437.50	\$3.00	\$3.30	\$2.00	\$1.25	\$4.00	\$5.80	\$0.60
20703.0 - TEMPORARY SEEDING -										
SY	250.00	\$3.00	\$750.00	\$5.00	\$3.00	\$1.50	\$3.00	\$0.30	\$3.20	\$0.50
21002.0 - EROSION CONTROL			*							
INSPECTION - EACH	12.00	\$50.00	\$600.00	\$10.00	\$400.00	\$80.00	\$200.00	\$10.00	\$420.00	\$50.00
21013.0 - STREET SWEEPING -	5.00	<b>050.00</b>	<b>#050.00</b>	Ф000 00	<b>#070.00</b>	04.45.00	<b>#</b> 000 00	<b>#</b> 50.00	0050.00	0400.00
EACH	5.00	\$50.00	\$250.00	\$200.00	\$270.00	\$145.00	\$200.00	\$50.00	\$250.00	\$100.00
21101.0 - REMOVE AND REPLACE MAILBOX, INCLUDES TEMPORARY RELOCATION - LUMP SUM 30203.0 - TYPE "X" (Ribbon Curb)	1.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$250.00	\$1,000.00	\$170.00	\$200.00	\$250.00	\$2,100.00	\$300.00
CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER, SEE		¢4.0.20	CC 404 00	\$40 FO	¢40.20	<b>#24.00</b>	¢47.00	<b>\$24.00</b>	<b>COE EO</b>	¢22.00
DETAILS - LF 30204.0 - TYPE "D" CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER, SEE DETAILS -	380.00	\$16.30	\$6,194.00	\$16.50	\$16.30	\$21.00	\$17.00	\$24.00	\$25.50	\$32.00
LF	225.00	\$16.30	\$3,667.50	\$16.50	\$16.30	\$28.00	\$18.00	\$29.00	\$21.25	\$28.00
30301.0 - 5" CONCRETE										
SIDEWALK - SF 40102.0 - CRUSHED AGGREGATE BASE COURSE, GRADATION 2 OR	345.00	\$4.00	\$1,380.00	\$6.00	\$4.00	\$6.00	\$4.00	\$5.00	\$6.80	\$5.00
3 - TONS 40202.0 - HMA PAVEMENT, TYPE E	1,800.00	\$7.25	\$13,050.00	\$10.20	\$10.00	\$13.50	\$13.00	\$12.00	\$11.25	\$15.50
1 - TONS	1,335.00	\$58.00	\$77,430.00	\$58.85	\$58.85	\$60.00	\$60.00	\$58.85	\$62.00	\$78.00
40211.0 - TACK COAT - GAL 60261.0 - ELECTRICAL TRENCH -	255.00	\$2.50	\$637.50	\$2.00	\$2.00		\$3.00	\$2.00	\$2.70	\$4.00
LF	70.00	\$10.00	\$700.00	\$15.00	\$10.00	\$9.00	\$20.00	\$5.00	\$7.40	\$10.00
90001.0 - SILT FENCE - MAINTAIN - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$700.00	\$700.00	\$100.00	\$900.00	\$230.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$960.00	\$200.00
90002.0 - CONSTRUCTION SURVEYING - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$1,250.00	\$1,250.00	\$100.00	\$928.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$970.00	\$500.00

MPD TRAINING CENTER PARKING LOT

EXPANSION - PHASE 2 CONTRACT NO. 7034

BID OPENING: APRIL 26, 2013

		Raymond P.	Cattell Inc.	Hammersley Stone Co., Inc.	R.G. Huston Co., Inc.	Corex Excav. & Construction, LLC	Speedway Sand & Gravel, Inc.	Badgerland Excavating Corp.	Parisi Constr. Co., Inc.	Poblocki Paving Corp.
		: D-:	:::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::	D-1				D-:	:::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::	D-i
Item	Quantity	Price	Extension	Price	Price	Price	Price	Price	Price	Price
90003.0 - ROLL TEST - LUMP SUM 90004.0 - MEDIA TREATMENT DEVICE - LUMP SUM 90005.0 - PAVEMENT MARKING (PAINT) - LUMP SUM 90006.0 - PARKING LOT SIGNAGE - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$100.00	\$425.00	\$90.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$2,100.00	\$100.00
	1.00	\$17,000.00	\$17,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$21,800.00	\$18,500.00	\$24,000.00	\$8,240.00	\$24,400.00	\$25,986.00
	1.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,300.00	\$1,050.00	\$1,000.00	\$625.00	\$1,100.00	\$618.00
	1.00	\$3,200.00	\$3,200.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,000.00 ======	\$3,500.00 ======	\$1,000.00	\$2,480.00 ======	\$1,100.00 =======	\$3,000.00
CONTRACT TOTALS			\$173,786.50	\$176,804.75	\$189,294.75	\$193,790.00	\$197,034.25	\$198,981.00	\$221,331.00	\$247,449.00